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Эстафета

     №   Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал  ГР     Время      Время   Прим  Место     
                                                                    на этапе   команды                    
1  
   1001  Старовойтов Степан        ЭФЕС                         0 00:02:37,0 00:02:37,0         1    
   2001  Фролов Александр          ЭФЕС                         0 00:02:03,1 00:04:40,1         1    
   3001  Бурашов Алексей           ЭФЕС                         0 00:01:49,4 00:06:29,5         1    
2  
   1002  Белова татьяна            Бе-Ло-Мор                    0 00:02:55,0 00:02:55,0         2    
   2002  Морозов Алексей           Бе-Ло-Мор                    0 00:02:05,6 00:05:00,6         2    
   3002  Ломтева Анастасия         Бе-Ло-Мор                    0 00:01:49,6 00:06:50,2         2    
3  
   1003  Кильдюшевский Владимир    Хаски36                      0 00:03:22,4 00:03:22,4         3    
   2003  Стеганцов Дмитрий         Хаски36                      0 00:02:19,1 00:05:41,5         3    
   3003  Никишин Роман             Хаски36                      0 00:02:17,3 00:07:58,8         3    
4  
   1004  Кучина Мария              Хаски136                     0 00:03:41,8 00:03:41,8         4    
   2004  Ляшко Иван                Хаски136                     0 00:02:21,7 00:06:03,5         4    
   3004  Андреев Александр         Хаски136                     0 00:02:23,3 00:08:26,8         4    
5  
   1006  Цветкова Елена            Ярославские медведи          0 00:03:33,3 00:03:33,3         5    
   2006  Тумаков Дмитрий           Ярославские медведи          0 00:02:22,1 00:05:55,4         5    
   3006  Зеляев Дмитрий            Ярославские медведи          0 00:02:31,8 00:08:27,2         5    
6  
   1005  Страгулина Анастасия      Спортивная братва            0 00:02:45,6 00:02:45,6         6    
   2005  Страгулина Елизавета      Спортивная братва            0 00:02:38,5 00:05:24,1         6    
   3005  Мишин Сергей              Спортивная братва            0 00:03:27,5 00:08:51,6         6    

Главный судья                                              П. Отбеткин         
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